se.com/sa/en
Acti9 Disbo
Metal Distribution Boards
Catalogue 2022
se.com2
ACTI9 Disbo METAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
3
ACTI9 Disbo METAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

Board
12
Number
of ways
12:12 ways
18:18 ways
24:24 ways
30:30 ways
36:36 ways
42:42 ways
48:48 ways
54:54 ways
Selection Guide for Acti9 Disbo
Flush Mount Boards
Material No of  ways Rating
A9H312MNS63FD 12 63
A9H312MNS100FD 12 100
A9H318MNS63FD 18 63
A9H318MNS100FD 18 100
A9H318MNS160FD 18 160
A9H324MNS63FD 24 63
A9H324MNS80FD 24 80
A9H324MNS100FD 24 100
A9H324MNS160FD 24 160
A9H330MNS63FD 30 63
A9H330MNS80FD 30 80
A9H330MNS100FD 30 100
A9H330MNS160FD 30 160
A9H330MNS200FD 30 200
A9H336MNS63FD 36 63
A9H336MNS80FD 36 80
A9H336MNS100FD 36 100
A9H336MNS160FD 36 160
A9H336MNS200FD 36 200
A9H336MNS250FD 36 250
A9H342MNS100FD 42 100
A9H342MNS160FD 42 160
A9H342MNS200FD 42 200
A9H342MNS250FD 42 250
A9H348MNS100FD 48 100
A9H348MNS160FD 48 160
A9H348MNS200FD 48 200
A9H348MNS250FD 48 250
A9H354MNS250FD 54 250
*  Non standard references - Contact marketing team for more information
Acti9 Disbo with Compact NSX MCCB as Incomer
se.com10
ACTI9 Disbo METAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
Acti9 Disbo 3 Phase Distribution Boards
Acti9 Disbo with Compact NSX MCCB as Incomer with KeyLock Door
Flush Mount Boards
Material No of  ways Rating
A9H330MNS100KR 30 100
A9H330MNS160KR 30 160
A9H336MNS100KR 36 100
A9H336MNS160KR 36 160
A9H342MNS160KR 42 160
11
ACTI9 Disbo METAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
 Life is On | Schneider Electric
Acti9 Disbo 3 Phase Distribution Boards
Acti9 Disbo with Compact NSX MCCB as Incomer
Surface Mount Boards
Material No of  ways Rating
A9H312MNS40FDS 12 40
A9H312MNS100FDS 12 100
A9H318MNS40FDS 18 40
A9H318MNS63FDS 18 63
A9H318MNS100FDS 18 100
A9H324MNS40FDS 24 40
A9H324MNS63FDS 24 63
A9H330MNS100FDS 30 100
A9H342MNS100FDS 42 100
A9H342MNS160FDS 42 160
A9H348MNS63FDS 48 63
A9H348MNS100FDS 48 100
se.com12
ACTI9 Disbo METAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
Acti9 Disbo 3 Phase Distribution Boards
Acti9 Disbo with  EasyPact EZC MCCB as Incomer
Flush Mount Boards
Material No of  ways Rating
A9H312MEZ40FD 12 40
A9H312MEZ60FD 12 60
A9H312MEZ80FD 12 80
A9H312MEZ100FD 12 100
A9H318MEZ40FD 18 40
A9H318MEZ60FD 18 60
A9H318MEZ80FD 18 80
A9H318MEZ100FD 18 100
A9H318MEZ150FD 18 150
A9H318MEZ200FD 18 200
A9H324MEZ40FD 24 40
A9H324MEZ60FD 24 60
A9H324MEZ100FD 24 100
A9H324MEZ150FD 24 150
A9H324MEZ200FD 24 200
A9H324MEZ250FD 24 250
A9H330MEZ60FD 30 60
A9H330MEZ100FD 30 100
A9H330MEZ150FD 30 150
A9H330MEZ200FD 30 200
A9H336MEZ60FD 36 60
A9H336MEZ100FD 36 100
A9H336MEZ150FD 36 150
A9H336MEZ200FD 36 200
A9H336MEZ250FD 36 250
A9H342MEZ100FD 42 100
A9H342MEZ150FD 42 150
A9H342MEZ200FD 42 200
A9H342MEZ250FD 42 250
A9H348MEZ80FD 48 80
A9H348MEZ100FD 48 100
A9H348MEZ150FD 48 150
A9H348MEZ200FD 48 200
A9H348MEZ250FD 48 250
A9H354MEZ250FD 54 250
13
ACTI9 Disbo METAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
 Life is On | Schneider Electric
Acti9 Disbo ROW Distribution Boards